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S.No 

No. Bish/Col/23/ 49s 

FormNoAp Name 
plication 

1 JK6198579 

2 JK6132983 

Merit List of candidate selected on the basis of Merit of Non CUET in Second Round in Education as 
Major Counselling-cum-documents verification schedule from 28.08.2023-29.08.2023 reporting time 

5 JK6198579 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE 
BISHNAH 

3 JK6179240 sharma 

7 JK6179240 

SHWETA 
CHOUDHARY 
HARMANPREET 

SINGH 

4 JK6125368 SHARMA 

JK6138071 

Upakesha 

11 JK6124567 

PANKAJ 

6 JK6132983 SINGH 

SHWETA 
CHOUDHARY 

HARMANPREET 

Upakesha 
sharma 

8 JK6125368 SHARMA 
PANKAJ 

SHALINI 

SHAJAHAN 
10 JK6138582 AHMED 

Ajay singh 
RUHANI 

12 JK612 7825 CHARAK 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GOURAV 

13 JK6194132 CHOUDHARY 

email: gdcbishnahagmail.com 

15 JK6172287 NISHA DEVI 

16 JK6192218 ANIL SHARMA 
AKSHAY 

17 JK6187928 CHARAK 

10:00-2:00 

AmissionCateg document fatherName XIIB 
orySelected verificati 

on _status 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

14 JK6141899 SAJAN KATYAL General 

General 

General 

General 

Ph/Fax.: 01923-236060 
Mob: 94192-02845 

General 

General 

18 JK6167052 TANIYA MEHRA General 

ACCEPTED GHARA RAM 

GURPAL 
ACCEPTED SINGH 

ACCEPTED Raj Kumar 

ACCEPTED Mohan lal 

ACCEPTED GHARA RAM 
GURPAL 

ACCEPTED SINGH 

ACCEPTED Raj Kumar 

ACCEPTED Mohan lal 
KEWAL 

ACCEPTED KRISHAN 
AFTAB 

ACCEPTED AHMED 
ACCEPTED Kesari singh 

PARSHOTAM 
ACCEPTED SINGH 

ACCEPTED YASH PAL 
SOHAN 

ACCEPTED SINGH 
ACCEPTED RAM CHAND 

DWARKA 
ACCEPTED NATH 

KEWAL 
ACCEPTED SINGH 

DEEPAK 

ACCEPTED KUMAR 

EST 

Date: 26-08-2023 

Domicil X_passi 

eStateA ng_yea 
pplicabl r 
e 

69 Yes 

68.8 Yes 

68.8 Yes 

68.6 Yes 

69 Yes 

68.8| Yes 

68.8 Yes 

68.6 Yes 

67.2| Yes 

67.2 Yes 

67 No 

67 Yes 

65.4 Yes 

65.2 Yes 

65.2 Yes 

65.2 Yes 

65 Yes 

64.8 Yes 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2020 

2020 

2021 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 
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