Website: www.gdcbishnah.com

email: gdcbishnah@gmail.com

Ph/Fax.: 01923-236060 Mob: 94192-02845



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE BISHNAH

No. Bish/Coll/23/995

Date: 26 -08-2023

Merit List of candidate selected on the basis of Merit of Non CUET in Second Round in Education as Major Counselling-cum-documents verification schedule from 28.08.2023-29.08.2023 reporting time 10:00-2:00

	- N-A	1.	T					¥-4000000000000000000000000000000000000
S.No	FormNoAp plication	Name	AmissionCateg orySelected	document _verificati	fatherName	XIIB EST	Domicil eStateA	x_passi ng_yea
				on_status		5	pplicabl e	r
		SHWETA						
2	JK6198579	CHOUDHARY	General	ACCEPTED	GHARA RAM	69	Yes	2020
		HARMANPREET			GURPAL			
	JK6132983	SINGH	General	ACCEPTED	SINGH	68.8	Yes	202
		Upakesha						
3	JK6179240	sharma	General	ACCEPTED	Raj Kumar	68.8	Yes	202
		PANKAJ						
4	JK6125368	SHARMA	General	ACCEPTED	Mohan lal	68.6	Yes	202
		SHWETA						
5	JK6198579	CHOUDHARY	General	ACCEPTED	GHARA RAM	69	Yes	2020
		HARMANPREET			GURPAL		,	
6	JK6132983	SINGH	General	ACCEPTED	SINGH	68.8	Yes	202
		Upakesha						
7	JK6179240	sharma	General	ACCEPTED	Raj Kumar	68.8	Yes	202
		PANKAJ						
8	JK6125368	SHARMA	General	ACCEPTED	Mohan lal	68.6	Yes	202
					KEWAL			
9	JK6138071	SHALINI	General	ACCEPTED	KRISHAN	67.2	Yes	202
		SHAJAHAN			AFTAB			
10	JK6138582	AHMED	General	ACCEPTED	AHMED	67.2	Yes	202
11	JK6124567	Ajay singh	General	ACCEPTED	Kesari singh	67	No	2020
		RUHANI			PARSHOTAM			
12	JK6127825	CHARAK	General	ACCEPTED	SINGH	67	Yes	2020
		GOURAV						
13	JK6194132	CHOUDHARY	General	ACCEPTED	YASH PAL	65.4	Yes	202:
					SOHAN			
14	JK6141899	SAJAN KATYAL	General	ACCEPTED	SINGH	65.2	Yes	2020
15	JK6172287	NISHA DEVI	General	ACCEPTED	RAM CHAND	65.2	Yes	202:
					DWARKA	33.2		202.
16	JK6192218	ANIL SHARMA	General	ACCEPTED	NATH	65.2	Yes	202
		AKSHAY			KEWAL			202
17	JK6187928	CHARAK	General	ACCEPTED	SINGH	65	Yes	202
					DEEPAK	0.5	163	202
18	JK6167052	TANIYA MEHRA	General	ACCEPTED	KUMAR	64.8	Yes	202: